RangStnr.
50
34
49
47
48
1

42
13
37
10 36
11 19
12 20
13 11
13 27
13 21
13 12
13 38
18 5

19 45
19 46
DNF9

DNF 18
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RangStnr.

35

41
17

ST
44
10 ME

O©Coo~NOoO ol WwWN -

12 33
13 CH
14 DS
15 16
15 23
15 43
18 SH
19 39
19 40

Jubilaumskraxler 2017

Name

Willy Raimund
Daniela Oberleitner
Inge Zechmann
Harald Pilz- Kathofer
Roland Pléchl

Dieter Muik

Manuel Kaiser
Elisabeth DieR3
Martin Volkl

Martin Rambausek
Andreas Kirnberger
Eva Hesse

Benjamin Greif
Aleksandar Puljarevic
Klemens Windbacher
Paul Zwicker
Thomas Deutinger
Sonja Wriesnig
Monika Piotrowicz
Marion Weil}

Ronald Roschinsky
Sandra Kirnberger

3 Runden
00:55:45
01:07:40
01:09:10
01:09:55
01:09:55
01:09:55
01:10:35
01:14:45
01:15:00
01:18:00
01:21:20
01:23:00
01:31:15
01:31:15
01:31:15
01:31:15
01:31:15
01:53:00
01:56:00
01:56:00
DNF

DNF

OO OUTOOOOOPR,PONOOWOATNNNNEFERFE X

Wienerwaldkraxler 2017

Name

Daniel Pernold
Kahl Mhirza
Wolfgang Schmdolzer
Johannes Gold
Lena Pernold
Daniel Herzog
Barbara Grimmlinger
Stefan Thiemer
Sabine Machalek
Marcus Erber
Martin Séldner
Verena Charwat
Christine Hudetz
David Steinschaden
Tina Rauchenwald
Annika Stiel

Love Eyakwianor
Sophie Haller
Barbara Loibl
Verena Bachl

1 Runde
00:17:35
00:19:38
00:19:54
00:21:00
00:21:20
00:22:55
00:23:15
00:23:45
00:24:55
00:25:20
00:26:20
00:26:55
00:28:20
00:28:22
00:29:10
00:29:10
00:29:10
00:29:30
00:43:10
00:43:10

A

l.rg

PP OO0~ NWONOORFE, RA~WDNPEF

[N e)



